Charlotte
Mason
Bronsen
Reagan
Ivy
Anaya
Lily
Allison
Josie
Hayden

Rachel
Colt

Levi

Karli
Buster
Davis
Madyson
Easton
Kinley

SHEEP SHOWMANSHIP

BEGINNER (7-11)

Exhibitor Name

Class Twenty-Three
Marvel
Hileman
Blackmer
Sheridan
Ruby
Wilson
Marvel
Cords
Zenker
Montague

Class Twenty-Four
Newsom
Giester
Mauk
Smith
Brown
Hill
Rogers
Merrill
Sheridan

Age

O O O 00 00 N

10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Placing

5th

Reserve

3rd

Champion
4th



Juniors (12-14)

Exhibitor Name Age
Class Twenty-Five
Landon Marvel
Leah Holsinger-Friesen
Riley Ray
Lucy Surre
Jayna Zenker
Owen Sheridan
Kole Kruger
Meadow Evans
Class Twenty-Six
Brady Patterson
Chelsia Holtz
Holly Howard
Alaina Hanson
Corbin Sharbowski
Macie Merrill
Jackson Slisher
Hailey Day

Samuel Holsinger-Friesen

12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
14
14
14
14
14

14

Placing

4th

6th
champion

5th

Reserve

3rd



Intermediate (15-17)

Exhibitor Name Age Placing
Class Twenty-Seven
Tracy Clementshaw 15
HallieAnn Holtz 15
Cassidy Harris 15 3rd
Willow Evans 15
Seth Newland 15
Bransen Bellville 16
Claire Schray 16
Jack Thielen 16 6th
Reese Rau 16
Kylee Mumford 16 8th
Class Twenty-Eight
Kya Kurka 16 7th
Morgan Patterson 16 4th
Ryleigh Mauk 16
Renee Slisher 16
Samuel MacMillan 16
Abbie Moore 17
Jenavieve Russ 17
Abigail Nevins 17 5th
Andre Williams 17
Morgan Mclove 17
Sophia Barnum 16 Reserve
William Barnum 17 Champion

Hannah Wolff 17



Senior (18-21)

Exhibitor Name Age Placing
Class Twenty-Nine

Carrigan Giester 18

Daisy Cutting 18

Kelsey Francisco 18 6th
Trent George 18 Reserve
Jaycie Brown 19

Maddie Dawson 19

Isabella Thielen 19 7th
Alex Scovill 19

Cam’Ron Anderson 19

Class Thirty

Lizzy Tharp 19

Kerrrigan Lynch 19

Olivia Duell 19

Olivia Vowels 20

Mary Tharp 20

Nate Scovill 21 5th
Callie High 21

Mary HARTMANN 21 4th
Chloe Harris 21 3rd

Maddy STEWART 21 Champion



